	Calendar and Press Contacts for Arts Council

	Name
	E-mail 
	Organization 

	 
	musicfirst@949thebridge.com
	94.9 Bridge FM

	Andi  Day
	andi@funbeach.com
	funbeach.com

	Astoria CoC
	regina@oldoregon.com
	AW Chamber of Commerce

	Cannon Beach  CoC
	chamber@cannonbeach.org
	CB Chamber of Commerce

	Carol  Newman
	caroltov@pacifier.com
	KMUN Arts Live and Local

	Cate  Gable
	categable@gmail.com
	Chinook Observer

	Chamber  Astoria
	info@oldoregon.com
	AW Chamber of Commerce

	chamber  W.
	wchamber@cni.net
	 

	Chinook  Observer
	pressrelease@chinookobserver.com
	Chinook Observer

	Clatskanie  publications
	chief@clatskanie.com
	Clatskanie Chief Paper

	Coats  Jolene
	jcoats@freshwaternews.com
	Fresh Water News

	Columbia  Press
	news@thecolumbiapress.net
	Columbia Press

	Columbia  River Reader
	calendar@crreader.com
	Columbia River Reader

	Daily  Astorian
	news@dailyastorian.com
	Astorian Paper

	Daily Astorian Calendar
	calendar@dailyastorian.com
	Astorian Calendar

	Daily  News
	frontdoor@tdn.com
	Daily News

	David Reid
	david@oldoregon.com
	AW Chamber of Commerce

	Dinah  Urell
	hipfish@charter.net
	HipFish Monthly

	Downtown  Seaside
	director@seasidedowntown.com
	Seaside Downtown Assoc

	Drew  Foster
	drew@funbeach.com
	funbeach.com

	Emma Geddes
	emily@coastradio.org
	KMUN Radio

	Eric  Behny
	eric@allclassical.org
	All Classical FM

	Jim  Servino
	jim@oldoregon.com
	AW Chamber of Commerce

	Joanne Rideout
	news1@coastradio.org
	KMUN Radio News

	KAST
	news@kast1370.com
	KAST Radio

	Kjerstin Gabrielson
	kgabrielson@oregonian.com
	The Oregonian

	Lucy Kleiner
	editor@coastweekend.com
	Coast Weekend

	Matt Winters
	editor@chinookobserver.com
	Chinook Observer

	News  Siuslaw
	pressreleases@thesiuslawnews.com
	Siuslaw News

	Piper  Susan
	publisher@crreader.com
	Columbia River Reader

	Rachel Schack
	rachel@949thebridge.com
	94.9 The Bridge

	Rick Nelson
	ernelson@teleport.com
	Wahkiakum News

	Roscoe  Pat
	pat.roscoe@ohanamediagroup.com
	Ohana Media

	Sarah Lu  Heath
	sarah@astoriadowntown.com
	Astoria Downtown Hist Dist Assoc

	Seaside Chamber Events
	events@seasidechamber.com
	Seaside Chamber of Commerce

	Seaside Chamber Info
	info@seasidechamber.com
	Seaside Chamber of Commerce

	Susan Peterson
	susan@coastradio.org
	KMUN Radio

	Visitors  Association
	fun@thepeoplescoast.com
	The People's Coast

	Willipa Harbor
	info@willapaharbor.org
	Willipa Harbor Visitors
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